3" Comprehensive Cancer Care Conference

3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:20 pm
4:10 pm
4:30 pm
4:50 pm
5:15pm

An interdisciplinary approach to cancer curriculum

Rectal Cancer

Thursday, October 11, 2018, 3:00-5:30pm
Medical School Amphitheatre I

(take elevators to the 4t or 5t floor)

Speakers and Schedule:
Gastroenterology: Wahid Wassef, MD, FACG
Diagnostic Radiology: Alan Goldstein, MD
Pathology: Jacob Bledsoe, MD
Medical Oncology: Venu Bathini, MD
Radiation Oncology: Shirin Sioshansi, MD
Colorectal Surgery: Justin Maykel, MD
Interventional Radiology: Hesham Malik, MD

t snacks served

o s
(’A University.of .’ UMassMemorial
A Massachusetts Medlical Center

UMASS. Medical School A Member of UMass Memorial Health Care




