3rd Comprehensive Cancer Care Conference

An interdisciplinary approach to cancer curriculum

Rectal Cancer

Thursday, October 11, 2018, 3:00-5:30pm Medical School Amphitheatre II (take elevators to the 4th or 5th floor)

	Speakers and Schedule:
3:00 pm	Gastroenterology: Wahid Wassef, MD, FACG
3:20 pm	Diagnostic Radiology: Alan Goldstein, MD
3:20 pm	Pathology: Jacob Bledsoe, MD
4:10 pm	Medical Oncology: Venu Bathini, MD
4:30 pm	Radiation Oncology: Shirin Sioshansi, MD
4:50 pm	Colorectal Surgery: Justin Maykel, MD
5:15pm	Interventional Radiology: Hesham Malik, MD

All are invited and welcome! Refreshments and light snacks served

Any questions, please email Lacey McIntosh at lacey.mcintosh@umassmemorial.org



